Foods 2									MAY/JUNE 2017
	Sun
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Sat

	May 7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	· Cakes Notes
	· Food Lab: Cake Competition
	· Food Lab: Cake Competition
	· Cake Notes due
· Go over Cakes
· Lab Reflection
	
NO SCHOOL
TEACHER WORK DAY
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	· Food Businesses
	· Guest Speaker: The Ethics of Eating
	· Written Response to guest speaker
	· Food Businesses
	· [bookmark: _GoBack]Food Businesses

	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	· Food Truck Project
	· Food Truck Project
	· Food Truck Project
	· Food Truck Project
	· Food Truck Project
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	June 1
	2
	3

	
	
NO SCHOOL
MEMORIAL DAY
	· Present Food Truck Projects
	· TEST: Entrepreneurship
	· Review
	· Review
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	EXAMS
7:25-10:24   1st Block
10:24-11:28  SMART Lunch
11:24-2:18   2nd Block
	EXAMS
7:25-10:24    3rd Block
10:24-11:28  SMART Lunch
11:24-2:18   4th Block
	EXAMS
7:25-11:48   Eng/Math EOC
11:55-12:25  SMART Lunch
12:25-2:18   Post Exam Session
	EXAMS
7:25-11:48   Biology EOC
11:55-12:25  SMART Lunch
12:25-2:18   Post Exam Session

	
	



